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Your purchase has been completed successfully!

Order number 2GRNRBTCIU

Personal Information

Name: Danielle Mortimer
Identification: AA674363
Email: danielle.mortimer@hey.com

Payment Data

Transaction code: 33R12840EL1350120

Transaction Type: Venta

Payment Type: PayPal

Value paid: $ 192.00 USD

Transaction date and time: Apr 25, 2025 10:39 PM GMT

W Circuit - Paine Grande

Dates: Nov 21, 2025 - Nov 23, 2025

Passengers: 2 Adults - 0 Childrens

Price details

Individual camping site
Number of people paying
Number of nights

Total

Additional services

Half board US$68.00
Amount

Total
Total per accommodation

Total value to pay

$ 14.00 USD
2

2 nights

$ 56.00 USD

$ 68.00 USD
1
$ 136.00 USD

$ 192.00 USD

$ 192.00 USD



