

# Your purchase has been completed successfully!

# **Order number 2GRNRBTCIU**

# **Personal Information**

Name: Danielle Mortimer Identification: AA674363

Email: danielle.mortimer@hey.com

# **Payment Data**

**Transaction code:** 33R12840EL1350120

Transaction Type: Venta Payment Type: PayPal Value paid: \$ 192.00 USD

Transaction date and time: Apr 25, 2025 10:39 PM GMT

#### **W Circuit - Paine Grande**

Dates: Nov 21, 2025 - Nov 23, 2025

Passengers: 2 Adults - 0 Childrens

# **Price details**

Individual camping site	\$ 14.00 USD
Number of people paying	2
Number of nights	2 nights
Total	\$ 56.00 USD

# **Additional services**

Half board US\$68.00	\$ 68.00 USD
Amount	1
Total	\$ 136.00 USD
Total per accommodation	\$ 192.00 USD
Total value to pay	\$ 192.00 USD